=
=

Specifications

Voltage Rating
Voltage Type
Watts

Amps

mA

Lumens per Watt
Base Type
MOL in/mm
MOD in/mm
Lumens

CT deg K

CRI

Beam Angle
Rated Life
Special Desc

Ambient Operating
Temp Range

LED2 /WP T40KMOG-G5

Description

Ordering Code
UNSPSC Code

100~277

AC

27

0.333

333

119

Mogul Screw (E39)
8.31/211

3.65/92.8

3000 +/- 200

4000

80+

360°

50,000

IP64 Rated

-30° C (-22° F) to 60° C (140° F)

LED Litespan Post Top 27W 3000Im 4K 80+CRI Non-Dim

100-277V E39 Universal Burn Position
08772
39112102
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